


All satin
Ruby, garnet and gold
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Aristocratic glamour
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R
e
f :

 1
1
5
3
 -

 C
o

l :
 3

97
 -

 9
 m

m
 

R
e
f :

 0
1
5
0
 -

 C
o

l :
 2

28
 -

 1
6 

m
m

 

   
S

T
R

E
T

C
H

x 
 R

e
f :

 1
8
1
7
 -

 C
o

l :
 3

85
 -

 1
5 

m
m

 

   
S

T
R

E
T

C
H

x 
 R

e
f :

 1
8
2
8
 -

 C
o

l :
 3

85
 -

 1
6 

m
m

 

   
S

T
R

E
T

C
H

x 
 R

e
f :

 1
8

3
0

 -
 C

o
l :

 3
96

 -
 1

6 
m

m
 

R
e
f :

 0
1

4
2

 -
 C

o
l :

 3
97

 -
 9

 m
m

 

R
e
f :

 0
8

9
1

 -
 C

o
l :

 4
16

 -
 9

 m
m

 

  R
e
f :

 0
1
4
2
 -

 C
o

l :
 3

96
 -

 9
 m

m
 



Scotland addict

PARADE / MEN
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GREEN ATTITUDE
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Old school & 
Oxford campus 
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ORGANIC

PARADE / ACCESSORIES

Total look gold
Jeweled ribbons
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BIG BANG / WOMEN

Oxidized reflections
Sophisticated metallics
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BIG BANG / LINGERIE

Autumn cocooning
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BIG BANG / LINGERIE

Beautiful nights in the moonlight
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Elegant explorer
Focus on rusts 

BIG BANG / MEN
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 NEW  Ref : 0913 - Col : 359 - 4 mm xETHIC LABx

GREEN ATTITUDE

Call of the forest

BIG BANG / MEN
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Elegance in caramel, camel & honey

COCOON / WOMEN
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COCOON / WOMEN

Winter pastels
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Dream in pink

COCOON / LINGERIE
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Home sweet home

COCOON / LINGERIE
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 NEW Ref : 1621 - Col : 329 - 15 mm xETHIC LABx

  NEW   Ref : 0769 - Col : 361 - 9 mm 



Cosy snow

COCOON / MEN
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GREEN ATTITUDE

 NEW  Ref : 0913 - Col : 272 - 4 mm xETHIC LABx
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FOCUS / IMPACT

In the mood for Greys

Ref : i685 - Col : 446 - 15 mm  NEWx 

Ref : 0010 - Col : 316 - 10 mm

Ref : 1532 - Col : 238 - 12 mm

Ref : 0379 - Col : 240 - 10 mm

Ref : 0181 - Col : 133 - 4 mm

Ref : 0164 - Col : 009 - 4 mm

Ref : 0422 - Col : 562 - 15 mm

Ref : 0470 - Col : 021 - 15 mm
Ref : 7249 - Col : 446 - 15 mm

Ref : 0444 - Col : 240 - 15 mm
Ref : 0010 - Col : 238 - 10 mm



FOCUS / IMPACT
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Bold Brights
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